Releases - November 03, 2021

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

319260
301566
228201
318940
316314
317952
313641
279905
176529
319511
303908
278591
245398
313290
207427
260041
121670

Williams
Mata
Thompson
Weston
Basham
Barker
Tracy
Stalhood
Lowe
Lanigan
Fuston
Williamson
Applegate
Holt
Rhorer
Cook
O'Neil

Nina Marie
Rebekah  Lynn
Daniel L
Emily

Lisa

Steven
Justin
Robert
Jessica
William
Robert
Olivia
Christopher
Scott

Jim

Jimmy w
Millard Anthony

Kay

Dawn

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Pulaski County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex

Knox County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Rowan County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Russell County Detention Center
Madison County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



