DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
319260 Williams	Nina	Marie	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301566 Mata	Rebekah	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228201 Thompson	Daniel	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
318940 Weston	Emily		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316314 Basham	Lisa	Kay	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317952 Barker	Steven		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313641 Tracy	Justin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279905 Stalhood	Robert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176529 Lowe	Jessica		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319511 Lanigan	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303908 Fuston	Robert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278591 Williamson	Olivia	Dawn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245398 Applegate	Christopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
313290 Holt	Scott		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Russell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207427 Rhorer	Jim		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Madison County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260041 Cook	Jimmy	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
121670 O'Neil	Millard	Anthony	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)